DATASHEET
Enclosure
AWC8062
Common Name: 68.9" x 50.4" (HxW) Telecom Pole Surround Enclosure with Free Air Cooling
Height Width Depth Volume
68.9"
1750mm
50.4"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Ordering Info
Order Code - Antenna Description
AWC8060 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Air Conditioning (LHS).
AWC8061 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Free Air Cooling (RHS).
AWC8062 68.9" x 50.4" (HxW) Telecom Pole Surround Enclosure with Free Air Cooling.
AWC8063 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Free Air Cooling (LHS).
Enquiries
Global Headquarters
Ashgrove Business Centre,
Ballybrittas, Portlaoise,